CLASSE A N MEDIANA

COLON 69 27
GENNAIO 9 30
FEBBRAIO 11 20
MARZO 3 28,5
APRILE 12 28
MAGGIO 10 26
GIUGNO 6 21
LUGLIO 11 24
AGOSTO 7 38

MAMMELLA 397 43
GENNAIO 53 40
FEBBRAIO 55 39
MARZO 55 37
APRILE 52 40
MAGGIO 48 51,5
GIUGNO 56 45
LUGLIO 49 47,5
AGOSTO 29 50

MELANOMI 32 11
GENNAIO 7 11
FEBBRAIO 8 12,5
MARZO 2 7,5
APRILE 4 16
MAGGIO 4 5,5
GIUGNO 3 11
LUGLIO 4 3,5
AGOSTO 0

POLMONE 96 32
GENNAIO 20 34
FEBBRAIO 16 25
MARZO 15 32
APRILE 1 16
MAGGIO 1 13
GIUGNO 19 35
LUGLIO 18 30,5
AGOSTO 6 17

RETTO 45 37
GENNAIO 4 40
FEBBRAIO 7 30
MARZO 3 47
APRILE 3 36
MAGGIO 5 28
GIUGNO 7 44
LUGLIO 9 26
AGOSTO 7 45

14 23



TIROIDE

GENNAIO
FEBBRAIO
MARZO
APRILE
MAGGIO
GIUGNO
LUGLIO
AGOSTO
UTERO
GENNAIO
FEBBRAIO
MARZO
APRILE
MAGGIO
GIUGNO
LUGLIO
AGOSTO

NorrnowNo R e

A Ul R, NN D U W

21
24
25,5
23,5
49,5

19

20,5
27
26
20

17,5

22,5
30
15
18



