CLASSE A	N	MEDIANA
COLON	69	27
GENNAIO	9	30
FEBBRAIO	11	20
MARZO	3	28,5
APRILE	12	28
MAGGIO	10	26
GIUGNO	6	21
LUGLIO	11	24
AGOSTO	7	38
MAMMELLA	397	43
GENNAIO	53	40
FEBBRAIO	55	39
MARZO	55	37
APRILE	52	40
MAGGIO	48	51,5
GIUGNO	56	45
LUGLIO	49	47,5
AGOSTO	29	50
MELANOMI	32	11
GENNAIO	7	11
FEBBRAIO	8	12,5
MARZO	2	7,5
APRILE	4	16
MAGGIO	4	5,5
GIUGNO	3	11
LUGLIO	4	3,5
AGOSTO	0	
POLMONE	96	32
GENNAIO	20	34
FEBBRAIO	16	25
MARZO	15	32
APRILE	1	16
MAGGIO	1	13
GIUGNO	19	35
LUGLIO	18	30,5
AGOSTO	6	17
RETTO	45	37
GENNAIO	4	40
FEBBRAIO	7	30
MARZO	3	47
APRILE	3	36
MAGGIO	5	28
GIUGNO	7	44
LUGLIO	9	26
AGOSTO	7	45
	14	23

TIROIDE

		_
GENNAIO	1	21
FEBBRAIO	1	24
MARZO	6	25,5
APRILE	2	23,5
MAGGIO	2	49,5
GIUGNO	1	6
LUGLIO	1	19
AGOSTO	0	
UTERO	28	20,5
GENNAIO	3	27
FEBBRAIO	5	26
MARZO	4	20
APRILE	2	17,5
MAGGIO	2	22,5
MAGGIO GIUGNO	2 1	22,5 30
	_	•